Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.365.10

GIFT BOX 3
GIFT BOX 3, Geschenkbox, Schwarz

15 x 6cm

34 x 28 x 9.2cm

0.73333 kg

0.78 kg

112

8

0.395 mx0.37 mx0.585 m
6.24 kg

8605040019894
481960000000

171



